STANDARD FEATURES:
EF-SPL Series
Speaker, Speaker/Strobes
Mounts to standard 4" back box with no
extension ring.
Models for 70Vrms signal lines.
Taps @ 1/4, 1/2, 1, 2 watts.
Tap setting selected by movable tap clip.

mount to standard 4” square backbox with no  extension ring.
SYSTEMS
HOW TO ORDER:
LOW PROFILE SPEAKERS
EF-SPLF-70RHR 70V, Re-entrant Housing, Red
EF-SPLF-70RHW 70V, Re-entrant Housing, White
EF-SPLF-70PRW 70V, Plate Round, White
EF-SPLF-70PRR 70V, Plate Round, Red
EF-SPLF-70PSR 70V, Plate Square, Red
EF-SPLF-70PSW 70V, Plate Square, White
LOW PROFILE SPEAKER/STROBES
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 15/75 Candela, 1Hz (D)
EF-SPLFD70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFD70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFD70PRW 70V, Plate Round, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFD70PRR 70V, Plate Round, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFD70PSR 70V, Plate Square, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFD70PSW 70V, Plate Square, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 30/75 Candela, 1Hz (J)
EF-SPLFJ70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFJ70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFJ70PRW 70V, Plate Round, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFJ70PRR 70V, Plate Round, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFJ70PSR 70V, Plate Square, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFJ70PSW 70V, Plate Square, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
LOW PROFILE
SPEAKER/STROBES
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 75 Candela, 1Hz (M)
EF-SPLFM70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFM70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFM70PRW 70V, Plate Round, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFM70PRR 70V, Plate Round, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFM70PSR 70V, Plate Square, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFM70PSW 70V, Plate Square, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 110 Candela, 1Hz (W)
EF-SPLFW70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFW70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFW70PRW 70V, Plate Round, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
EF-SPLFW70PRR 70V, Plate Round, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFW70PSR 70V, Plate Square, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
EF-SPLFW70PSW 70V, Plate Square, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
Mounting Accessories
EF-NBR     Standard 4” square 1-1/2” D back box - Red
EF-NBLR   Deep 4” square 2-1/4”D back box - Red
EF-SSBR  Surface Mount Box for Square Plate Speaker - Red
EF-FBL      Wall Box for Flush Mounting Re-Entrant Speaker 3-5/8” Deep
EF-FGR     Flush Mount Grill, cross hatch, for re-entrant Speaker
EF-TPSF   Trimplate, Semi-Flush for for mounting re-entrant speakers
Strobe Sync Module
E
VSYNC-M Master Sync Module - 2 Class “B” Ckt, 1 Class “A” 3A
Model SPL Low Profile Speaker Specifications
Speaker Type UL dB(A)
Sound Pressure Level
dB(A)
Sound Power (actual)
Strobe Specifications
Input
Voltage
Current
@ 24VDC
UL Rated
Candela 1
Flash